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Heatcraft Coil Certified Drawing
Mist Eliminator CP-2016-B .
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Job
Written by Date
Approved by Date
MODEL NUMBER (Optional) Mist Eliminator
# TAG QTY
TYPE FPI ROWS FIN FH (IN) FL (IN) Height Length
1
2
3
4
MATERIALS OF CONSTRUCTION
Mesh Design Stainless Steel 304
Frame Stainless Steel 304L 1" Thick
Air Flow
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Long Bracket on Top

Short Bracket on Bottom

GENERAL NOTES

10T T 1.00" Thick >
Fabric
NOTES :
1. Drain holes in frame bottom.
2. 1 inch thick fabric
3. S (top/bottom flange) dimension on coil should be equal to

or greater than 1 inch.

1" flange (minimum}

Brackets get attached
to coil flanges using
316" pop rivets.
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